Il Bieg Sladami Zubra - Bieg 6km

Organizator: Stowarzyszenie Sportowe Aktywna Pszczyna

Data: 2018-12-29
Miejsce: Studzienice
Dystans: 6km
MCE IMIE

1 ALEKSANDER
2 PAWEL

3 MIROSEAW
4 PAWEL

5 DAMIAN

6 MARIUSZ

7 MICHAL

8 WIESLAW

9 ROBERT

10 JAN

11  GRZEGORZ
12 RAFAL

13 JAKUB

14  KRZYSZTOF
15 BARBARA
16 TOMASZ

17 TOMASZz

18 MARIUSZ
19  tUKASZ

20 BOGDAN

21  ADRIAN

22 SZYMON

23 ARTUR

24 ANGELIKA
25  DANIEL

26 PAWEL

27  MACIEJ

28 ADAM

29 MAREK

30 RADOStLAW
31 DOROTA

32 ADAM

33  MICHAL

34  KRZYSZTOF

NAZWISKO

ZIEBA
WOJCIK

MIKOLAJCZYK
SZCZYGIEL
DROGOSZ

TRELINSKI
ZELASKO

SKRABARCZYK

KOWAL

RAJWA
BAJER
PIETROSZEK

GRZESLAK
DABROWSKI
MIKOLAJEK
CHROBOK
PRZYBYLSKI
PANCERZ
MILEWSKI
PLAWECKI

MARY)OSZ
BORYCZKA
LAZAR

NOGA

OCIEPKA
WISNIEWSKI
SKIBA
KUZNIK
KOMRAUS

LAZAR

SOBCZAK
PIECH
PIECH
BALAZY

10 JASTRZEBIE-ZDRO) BZIE

NR K M
215 1
211 2
212 3
199 4
138 5
202 6
214 7
193 8
154 9
188

123 11
180 12
143 13
136 14
167 1

132 15
187 16
175 17
168 18
184 19
165 20
127 21
161 22
171 2

172 23
207 24
191 25
160 26
149 27
162 28
194 3

148 29
179 30
125 31

MIASTO

STRZYZOWICE
BRZESZCZE

ZABRZE
BIERUN

CZECHOWICE-DZIEDZICE

PSZCZYNA
RUDA SLASKA
WOLA

BIERUN

SOSNOWIEC
STRUMIEN

HOF
ZABRZE
ANDRYCHOW
JANKOWICE
WITASZYCE

BIELSKO-BIALA

NOWA WIES
STUDZIENICE

ZORY

MIEDZYRZECZE

FRYDEK

KOzZY

SOSNOWIEC
ZABRZEG
RYBNIK

BIELSKO-BIALA

STUDZIENICE

STUDZIENICE

KLUCZE
STUDZIENICE
STUDZIENICE
RACIBORZ

KLUB

GMINA PSARY

ZADYSZKA
OSWIECIM

MIRAZ RACE TEAM
KONICZYNKA

AKTYWNA
PSZCZYNA

PSZCZYNA BIEGA

POWOLI DO CELU

NIE ZNAMY
GRANIC

BZIEGACZ
GLUTEN SRUTEN

AKTYWNA
PSZCZYNA
RUNNERS TEAM

SOCIOS SILESIA

ARMADILLOS
GLUTEN SRUTEN

TARTAK
STUDZIENICE

POWOLI DO CELU

TARTAK
STUDZIENICE

KECKIE
HARPAGANY

PRO-KLIMA
NIEZRZESZONY

SKLEP
OGRODNICZY
NATURA

TARTAK
STUDZIENICE

OLKUSZBIEGA
ALUSTAL
WWW.ALUSTAL.EU

Czas

00:20:55
00:20:59

00:23:17
00:23:26
00:23:53

00:23:55
00:24:13
00:25:02
00:25:10

00:25:36
00:25:51
00:26:19

00:26:50
00:27:34
00:27:42
00:28:17
00:28:19
00:28:22
00:28:58
00:29:01

00:29:03
00:29:07
00:29:08

00:29:09

00:29:11
00:29:42
00:29:59
00:30:04
00:30:08

00:30:19

00:30:21
00:31:05
00:31:05
00:31:17

Czas
netto

00:20:55
00:20:59

00:23:17
00:23:26
00:23:53

00:23:55
00:24:13
00:25:02
00:25:10

00:25:35
00:25:51
00:26:19

00:26:50
00:27:33
00:27:42
00:28:05
00:28:06
00:28:19
00:28:57
00:28:58

00:28:58
00:29:07
00:29:05

00:29:09

00:28:58
00:29:41
00:29:52
00:29:55
00:30:05

00:30:16

00:30:19
00:30:55
00:30:55
00:31:09

min/km

03:29
03:30

03:53
03:54
03:59

03:59
04:02
04:10
04:12

04:16
04:19
04:23

04:28
04:36
04:37
04:43
04:43
04:44
04:50
04:50

04:51
04:51
04:51

04:51

04:52
04:57
05:00
05:01
05:01

05:03

05:04
05:11
05:11
05:13



MCE IMIE
35 RYSZARD

36 MARIUSZ

37  ROBERT

38 ALICJA

39  KRZYSZTOF
40  KRZYSZTOF
41  LUKASZ

42 ANIA

43  ALEKSANDRA
44  BOZENA

45  MARCIN

46 ANNA

47  MATEUSZ

48  MARTA

49  MATEUSZ

50  AGNIESZKA
51  MONIKA

52  MALGORZATA
53  ARTUR

54  ANNA

55  AGNIESZKA
56 TOMASZ

57  BEATA

58  MARCELA

59  ANGELA

60 JOANNA

61  ANDRZE

62  MALGORZATA
63  JOANNA

64  MAGDALENA
65 RENATA

66  ANNA

67 TOMASZ

68  AGATA

69  ANNA

70  ALEKSANDRA
71  IZABELA

72  MAGDALENA

73

ANIA

NAZWISKO
LAZAR

STENCEL
CYWINSKI

URBANCZYK
SOBOL

BAK

ARENDARSKI
DAMEK
PIETRZYK

KOZLOWSKA
MLODZIK
GOTZ

PIETRYJA
STOPKA
ROZMUS
SZYDLOWSKA

KORNAK

BURAKOWSKA

CIOSEK
CIOSEK
CHLEBOWSKA
PACZKOWSKI
ZAGORSKA
GRZYWACZ
WODNIAK
ANDROSZ
BUCHALA

DROZDZ
PANCERZ
KROPKA
MACHOWSKA
SZKARLAT
SWIES

JASIK
BELOWSKA

BRIANSKA-KORDECKA

KUCZERA-FATYGA
KUCZERA-KULAGA

NR

163

18
16

203
195

122
137
182

155
170
142

181
196
189
201

150

130

135
134
131
173
213
144
209
121
10

139
174
156
164
200
198
145
126
129
157
158

MASZCZYNSKA-SKALIK 166

K

10

11

12

13
14

15
16
17
18

19
20
21
22
23

24
25
26
27
28
29

M MIASTO

32 STUDZIENICE

33 STUDZIENICE
34 SWIERCZYNIEC

PSZCZYNA
35 JAWISZOWICE

36 MYStOWICE

37 STUDZIENICE
BESTWINA
TYCHY

SWIETOCHLOWICE

38 PSZCZYNA
JANKOWICE

39 JANKOWICE
BYSTRA

40 PSZCZYNA
TYCHY

CZECHOWICE-DZIEDZICE

SOSNOWIEC

41 OLKUSZ
OLKUSZ
GILOWICE

42 GLIWICE
GOLESZOW
STUDZIENICE
WOLA
RYBNIK

43 LEDZINY

CZECHOWICE-DZIEDZICE

BIELSKO-BIALA
TYCHY
MYStOWICE

DABROWA GORNICZA

44 CZARKOW
LIGOTA
TYCHY
KATOWICE
ZAWIERCIE
KATOWICE
TYCHY

KLUB

TARTAK
STUDZIENICE

SWIERCZYNIEC
RUNNING

PATYKIEM PISANE
505

NIGHT RUNNERS
ZABRZE

PLESSTEAM

LAKE RUNNERS
TYCHY

SOLECTWO
JANKOWICE

ZNICZOWCY

BIEGNE BYLE
DOBIEC

AKTYWNA
PSZCZYNA
RUNNERS TEAM

ZABIEGANI
NAUCZYCIELE

POWOLI DO CELU

SWIERCZYNIEC
RUNNING

ARMADILLOS
IRONS TYCHY

ADS MASNA

SPOT PSZCZYNA

KAUA SPORT

Czas

00:31:42

00:32:22
00:33:09

00:33:33
00:33:44

00:33:47

00:33:56
00:33:58
00:33:59

00:34:49
00:35:19
00:35:23

00:35:23
00:35:35
00:35:35
00:35:44

00:35:46

00:36:27

00:36:52
00:36:53
00:37:51
00:37:52
00:38:21
00:38:27
00:38:28
00:38:40
00:39:01

00:39:50
00:40:10
00:40:10
00:40:11
00:40:12
00:40:29
00:40:33
00:40:39
00:40:41
00:40:41
00:40:41
00:40:55

Czas
netto

00:31:38

00:32:10
00:32:55

00:33:33
00:33:38

00:33:40

00:33:54
00:33:48
00:33:57

00:34:49
00:35:19
00:35:12

00:35:11
00:35:33
00:35:33
00:35:34

00:35:35

00:36:27

00:36:46
00:36:47
00:37:40
00:37:52
00:38:10
00:38:22
00:38:17
00:38:32
00:38:47

00:39:38
00:40:05
00:39:59
00:40:00
00:40:05
00:40:27
00:40:20
00:40:31
00:40:28
00:40:28
00:40:28
00:40:50

min/km

05:17

05:24
05:32

05:35
05:37

05:38

05:39
05:40
05:40

05:48
05:53
05:54

05:54
05:56
05:56
05:57

05:58

06:04

06:09
06:09
06:18
06:19
06:23
06:24
06:25
06:27
06:30

06:38
06:42
06:42
06:42
06:42
06:45
06:45
06:46
06:47
06:47
06:47
06:49



MCE IMIE
74  BOZENA

75 BOGUSLAWA
76 SYLWIA

77  ANNA

78  EWA

79  MARTA

80  ANDRZE

81  ANETA

82 DARIUSZ

NAZWISKO

PEPEK
WIOSKA
KULSKA
SKRABARCZYK
KACZMAREK
BOSIACKA

PROC
BAJOR

WOJCIK

NR K M MIASTO

178
206
159
192
147
128

186

124

210

30
31
32
33
34
35

36

ZORY

BIERUN

BIERUN

WOLA

TYCHY
SWIETOCHEOWICE

45 BALIN
ZORY

46 ZORY

KLUB

IRONS TYCHY

POWOLI DO CELU

REBELLION OF
FREE RUNNERS

REBELLION OF
FREE RUNNERS

REBELLION OF
FREE RUNNERS

RUNWDAL

Czas

00:42:08
00:42:44
00:42:53
00:43:54
00:45:17
00:46:05

00:46:06

00:46:06

00:48:34

Czas
netto

00:41:55
00:42:33
00:42:48
00:43:44
00:45:12
00:45:59

00:45:59

00:45:59

00:48:19

min/km

07:01
07:07
07:09
07:19
07:33
07:41

07:41

07:41

08:06



